Efficiency vs P, fake+duplicates vs P,

0.05 F o — -
o o l - : - - -
9.045 g2 L
2 o]
% 0.04 ©
D.035 g
v o

0.03 5
0.025 B

0.02 %
0.015

0.01
0.005
o +Bf ' o)
@ 4 @

I+ EHE SRS 22 T 2 o o SRR
+T |14

107 1 10 prT (Ge\})o3

—=— DQM _CKF TTbase
—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles113
—+— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2

=0.05
[
§.045
2
$0.04
[S]
$.035
o
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.0
0.005

lG‘:lllll | | I
1.05F------ AN R (AR - P - -

take+duplicates rate vs n

Ratio
Ratio
=
T

p D H++* *+++++ﬁ++++gT+++T ++t+++* M o

g 1111112 O Y NN

0.9

Efficiency vs @ [ fake+duplicates vs o]

8005 —MmMm————————————— S 05E———
T <A SN SRR SRR SO SO Qo ashhy, il i¥
500010 T A T o %***&#*jﬁ#* Wi *** 5# i#i#
: y : : : : : H ; SRR A I
: : : : : : : %0.3531 'H'+ ++ *.. ++ +++ o+ + + ++-}- +++ +
%;i 0.3k :
F025
S 0.2 :
0.15F
0.1
0.05¢;
g Ol*TH‘T+H++H+++++++ ++fr_+++__f_+_+£_+rt
o
0_9 ...................................................
ool ++++++u.++.+++ +HH¢+++H++H+++++

track (p



	Contents
	Page 1


